
Neighborhood Map ¯

BX
6

BX6

M
2

M
11

M11

M
98 LTD

M
2

M
98 LTD

M
1 

LT
D

M
98 LTD

M
4

M
4 

LT
D

M
4 

LT
D

M
4

M
1 

LT
D

M
10

1 
LT

D
M

10
1

M
10

0

M
5

M5 LTD

M
2 

LT
D

M
2

M
10

1 
LT

D
M

10
0

M
10

1

M
2 

LT
D

M
10

0
M

10
1 

LT
D

M3

M3

M
5

M
5 

LT
D

M
10

1 
LT

D
M

10
0

M
3

M
4 

LT
D

M
5

M
5 

LT
D

M
4

M
3

M
5 

LT
D

M
5

M
10

M7

M
4 

LT
D

M
4

M
10

BX6

BX6 SBS

BX33

M
1

M
10

2

201

10
7

25
41

25
88

28
12

301

28
11

299

30

301

3328
30

263

28
21

50

395

295

43

18
4

301

28
50

70

264

28
43

67

399

299

19
6

247

301

93

299

21
6

301

28
98

28
99

399

38
5

299

230

301

29
20

29
19

325

246

301

431

29
60

98

29
87

400

936

401461

944

478

945

401

53
5

483

966

499

96119
89

14
800809

36
9

401

2831

828

400

48
4

48

401

47

439

400

11
6

301399

31
5

12
0

74
7

325

33
1

401

76
6765

6

401

404

787

34
5

429

343

298 330

317

84

325

301

27
33

397

301

27
38

27
45

299

301

27
56

27
79

27
68

501 499

491

18
24

489

18
33

441

46
0

439

47
9

421

699

81
1

80
0

613

605

810

11

604

609

38
01

599

38
04

501

19
86

17
21

39
1

38
8

499

445447

17
47

41
1

40
8

499

437

501

439

17
63

43
1

17
60

42
8

499501

501

401

18
48

866

499

18
69

869

499

401

36
68

18
89

887

599

499

892

36
90

19
09

501

1920

501

462

19
57

599

499

37
40

501

599

599

699

36
50

720

601

36
47

599

699

601

730

36
67

699

601

36
81

747

699

760

78
0

699

77
5

601

35
41

599

35
70

601699

599

69
0

35
92

601

35
83

699

599

70
6

36
10

601

36
05

699

715

16
53

16
48

30
2

513515

99

499

96

16
6116

64

505

11
7

12
6

16
85

501

13
6

499501

17
05

17
06

599

499

35
10

501

17
26

599

35
34

601

35
29

599

451

32
8

447

33
9

34
6

34
1

426

447

36
8

445

445

36
9

443

543

568

545

5148

599

34
48

599

34
70

601

34
61

599

34
88

601

34
91

601

35
0766

0

699

67
6

699

68
4

539

15
86

83

501

501

16
26

499

501

16
31

499

447

26
0

443

29
0

624 351

13
4

152

2

399

24

301

26
67

399

50

26
74

27
03

299

301

26
98

27
19

299

27
18

299

33
53

599601

17

33
71

699

59
3

54333
96

601

699

34
18

34
09

60
0

699

610

601

699

34
49

62
6

699

63
0

699

64
4

699

65
5

699

23
35

57
5

641

58
7

199

23
63

201

23
68

199

25
74

201

299301

25
98

201

25
97

24
00

299301

201

299

26
30

299

12
0

301

26
54

26
51

335

299

299301

25
56

25
47

329

299301

25
75

329

58

329337

8891

574

335

336

10
8

337

10
5

335

340

341

12
1612

330

501

14
88

501

33
00

33
01

599

599

33
46

601

22
67

22
70

199

22
89

201

101

52
9

199

23
09

201

23
06

199

23
21

201

23
26

199

23
41

201

23
48

24
98

24
91

299

480

301

25
22

25
11

321

299

488

301

25
44

25
33

47
1

101

48
0

48
8

15
08

501

15
28

539

101

64
9

99

64
0

665

66
9

69
3

99

70
0

70
7

72
0

199

201

25
68

201

201

26
00

199209

251

99101

97

56
0

99

99

58
6

109

101

63
0

101

62
9

199

24
07

199

24
23

24
30

199

24
41

201

24
40

199201

199

24
87

201

24
88

199

25
09

201

25
08

201

25
30

201

25
46

27
96

27
95

299

5 minutes

7 minutes6 minutes

Uptown

Le
no

x 
A

ve
nu

e
M

al
co

lm
 X

 B
ou

le
va

rd

R
iverside D

rive

R
iv

er
si

d
e 

D
riv

e

W 158 Street

R
iv

er
si

d
e 

D
riv

e

W 153 Street

B
ro

ad
w

ay

R
iv

er
si

de
 D

riv
e

H
en

ry
 H

ud
so

n 
P

ar
kw

ay

R
iv

er
si

d
e 

D
riv

e

W 143 Street

R
iverside D

rive B
ro

ad
w

ay

W 139 Street

H
am

ilt
on

 P
la

ce

W 140 Street

A
m

st
er

d
am

 A
ve

nu
eW 135 Street

W 136 Street

B
ro

ad
w

ay

W 138 Street E
d

g
ec

o
m

b
e 

A
ve

nu
e

S
t. 

N
ic

ho
la

s 
Te

rr
ac

e

W 139 Street

C
o

nv
en

t 
A

ve
nu

e

W 140 Street

W 141 Street

A
m

st
er

d
am

 A
ve

nu
e

W 140 Street

W 141 Street

H
am

ilt
on

 T
er

ra
ce

C
on

ve
nt

 A
ve

nu
e

H
am

ilt
on

 P
la

ce

W 141 Street A
m

st
er

d
am

 A
ve

nu
e

R
iv

er
si

d
e 

D
ri

ve

W 134 Street

R
iv

er
si

de
 D

riv
e

12
 A

ve
nu

e

7 
A

ve
nu

e

W 136 Street

W 137 Street

A
d

am
 C

la
yt

o
n 

P
o

w
el

l, 
Jr

. B
o

ul
ev

ar
d

W 138 Street

W 139 Street

Fr
ed

er
ic

k 
D

o
ug

la
ss

 B
o

ul
ev

ar
d

A
d

am
 C

la
yt

o
n 

P
o

w
el

l, 
Jr

. B
o

ul
ev

ar
d

Fr
ed

er
ic

k 
D

o
ug

la
ss

 B
o

ul
ev

ar
d

W 140 Street

W 141 Street

8 
A

ve
nu

e

W 134 Street

C
o

nv
en

t 
A

ve
nu

e

W 135 Street
W 135 Street

W 134 Street

M
ac

om
bs

 D
am

 B
rid

ge

M
al

co
lm

 X
 B

lv
d

Le
no

x 
A

ve
nu

e

Edward M
. M

organ Pl

B
ro

ad
w

ay

W 156 Street

W 158 Street

A
m

st
er

d
am

 A
ve

nu
e S

t. N
icholas A

venue

W 158 Street

Fr
ed

er
ic

k 
D

o
ug

la
ss

 B
o

ul
ev

ar
d

8 
A

ve
nu

e

Harlem
 River Drive

Major Deegan Expressway

A
m

st
er

d
am

 A
ve

nu
e

W 153 Street

W 155 Street

A
m

st
er

d
am

 A
ve

nu
e

W 152 St

W 153 Street

W 155 Street

B
radhurst A

venue

C
on

ve
nt

 A
ve

nu
e

W 148 Street

W 149 Street

C
on

ve
nt

 A
ve

nu
e

W 151 Street

S
t. N

icholas A
venue S

t.
 N

ic
ho

la
s 

P
la

ce
W 150 Street

E
d

ge
co

m
b

e 
A

ve
nu

e

B
ra

d
hu

rs
t A

ve
nu

e

M
ac

om
bs

 P
la

ce

7 
A

ve
nu

e
7 

A
ve

nu
e

W 149 Street

W 150 Street

W 151 Street

W 153 Street

W 152 Street

M
ac

om
bs

 P
la

ce

W 153 Street

W 154 Street

8 
A

ve
nu

e

H
arlem

 R
iver D

rive

Harlem
 River Drive

Macombs Dam Bridge

S
t. N

icholas A
venue

S
t. N

icholas A
venue

S
t. N

icholas A
v

W 146 Street

W 147 Street

E
dgecom

be A
venue

E
d

ge
co

m
b

e 
A

ve
nu

e

B
ra

dh
ur

st
 A

ve
nu

e

B
ra

d
hu

rs
t A

ve
nu

e

8 
A

ve
nu

e
Fr

ed
er

ic
k 

D
o

ug
la

ss
 B

o
ul

ev
ar

d

W 145 Street

W 146 Street

8 
A

ve
nu

e

W 147 Street

W 148 Street

A
d

am
 C

la
yt

o
n 

P
o

w
el

l, 
Jr

. B
o

ul
ev

ar
d

M
al

co
lm

 X
 B

ou
le

va
rd

W 157 Street

W 156 Street

W 157 Street

Rive
rsi

de D
riv

e

B
ro

ad
w

ay

W 150 Street

B
ro

ad
w

ay

W 151 Street

W 152 Street

W 142 Street

B
ro

ad
w

ay

W 144 Street

C
on

ve
nt

 A
ve

nu
e

W 145 Street

A
m

st
er

d
am

 A
ve

nu
e

W 144 Street

W 145 Street

A
m

st
er

d
am

 A
ve

nu
e

W 146 Street

W 147 Street

W 148 Street

B
ro

ad
w

ay

W 149 Street

W 142 Street

W 143 Street

W 144 Street

E
dg

ecom
be A

venue

H
enry H

udson P
arkw

ay

R
iverside D

rive

7 Avenue

C
on

ve
nt

 A
ve

nu
e

Esplanade
Gardens

Percy E. Sutton
Educational Complex,
PS 136

Mary McLeod Bethune
School, PS 92 

Thurgood Marshall
Academy

Harlem YMCA

Countee Cullen
Library

Schomburg Center
for Research

in Black Culture

Lenox
Terrace

Harlem
Hospital

Center

St. Mark’s
Methodist Church

Mount Calvary
United Methodist Church

Hamilton Grange
National Memorial

St. James
Presbyterian Church

St. Luke’s
Episcopal
Church

City College
of New York

Pedro Albizu Campos
School, PS 161 

Harlem
Stage

A. P. Randolph Campus
High School

City College of New York

Terence D. Tolbert
Educational Complex

Shepard Hall

Jacob H. Schiff
School, PS 192

High School for
Mathematics, Science

and Engineering
at City College

Church of
the Crucifixion

Dance Theater
of Harlem

Twenty First Century
Academy for

Community Leadership,
PS / IS 210

St. Luke African
Methodist Episcopal

Church

Sugar Hill
Children’s Museum
of Art & Storytelling

Wright Brothers
School, PS 28 

Church of
the Intercession

Office

Mausoleums

Hispanic Society
of America Museum

Boricua
College

Hispanic Society
of America Library

Polo Grounds Towers

Harlem River Houses

Esplanade Gardens

Arthur Tappan
School, PS 46

Macomb’s Bridge
Library

James McCune Smith
School, PS 200

Harlem River
Houses

Mahalia Jackson
School, PS 123

City College
of New York

Harlem School
of the Arts

Jackie Robinson
Recreation Center

Convent Avenue
Baptist Church

Jackie
Robinson
Bandshell

Hamilton Grange
Library

Adam Clayton Powell
School, PS 153

American Academy
of Arts and Letters

Church of Our Lady
of Esperanza

Harlem
River

Downtown Only

Uptown
Only

Elizabeth Langley
Memorial Garden

Abyssinian
Tot Lot

Fred Samuel
Playground

Colonel Charles Young
Playground

Hope
Steven
Garden

Palisades
Playground

To Riverside Park
& Greenway

Margrichantie
Garden

Harlem
Success
Garden

Dorrence
Brook
Square

Uptown only

Downtown only

Annunciation
Park

Arlington Edinboro
Playground

Alexander
Hamilton
Playground

Jacob H. Schiff
Playground

Montefiore
Park

Riverside Valley
Community

Garden

Manhattan
Waterfront
Greenway

Ten Mile River
Playground

Macombs
Dam Park

Holcombe Rucker
Park

Hooper
Fountain

Coogan’s Bluff

John T. Brush
Stairway

Manhattan
Waterfront
Greenway

Frederick Johnson
Playground

Frederick E. Samuel
Memorial

Frederick Johnson
Memorial

Bill Bojangles
Robinson

Playground

Harlem Lane
Playground

1

Colonel
Charles Young
Triangle

Green Thumb
Garden

2

Bradhurst Avenue
Garden

Playground
One Fifty Two

    Downtown
and Brooklyn only

Mother Clara Hale
Bus Depot

Robert L. Clinkscales
Playground and
Community Garden

Frank White
Community
Garden

Mo’ Pals
Garden

Maggie’s
Garden

Serenity
Gardens

Friendship
Garden

Convent
Garden

Donnellan
Square

Sugar Hill
Garden

Edgecombe
Park

Carmansville
Playground

William A. Harris
Garden

Ralph Ellison
Memorial

Sugar Hill
Luminaries

Lawn

Wright Brothers
Playground

Bushman
Steps

Audubon
Terrace

Ilka
Tanya
Payan
Park

Dorothy K. McGowan
Memorial Garden

Riverside
Oval

Renaissance
Playground

Riverbank
Playground

8

9

St. Nicholas
Park

Riverside
Park

Macombs
Dam Park

Sugar Hill

Jackie
Robinson
Park

Riverside
Park

Trinity Church
Cemetery

Riverbank
State Park

Riverside
Park

Highbridge
Park

West Harlem

Concourse

Highbridge

Hamilton Heights

Washington Heights

Harlem

Bx6SBS

Bx6SBS

Bx6SBS

Bx6SBS

135 St

137 St
City College

135 St

157 St

155 St

155 St

145 St

Harlem 
148 St 

145 St

145 St

M4
LTD
M5
LTD

M5
LTD

M4
LTD

M4
M5

M5
M4

M4
LTD
M5
LTD

M5
LTD

M4
LTD

M4
M5

M5
M4

M101
LTD M101

LTD

M100
M101

M100
M101

M101
LTD M101

LTD

M100
M101

M100
M101

M101
LTD M101

LTD

M3
M100
M101

M100
M101

M3

M2
LTD M2

LTD

M2
M2

M3
M3

M3M3

Bx19

Bx19

Bx19

Bx19

Bx19

Bx19

Bx33

Bx33

Bx33

M10
M10

M10
M10

M10
M10

M2
LTD M2

LTD

M98

LTD

M98

LTD

M2
M2

M2
LTD

M1
LTD

M2
LTD

M2
M2

M1
M7
M102

M1
M7
M102

M1
LTD

M1
M7
M102

M1
LTD

M1
M7
M102

M7
M102

M7
M102

Bx6
SBS

Bx6

Bx6
SBSBx6

Bx6
SBS

Bx6

Bx6
SBS

Bx6

Bx6

SBS

Bx6

Bx6

Bx6

SBS
Bx6

M2
LTD M2

Bx6

M2
LTD M2

Bx6

Bx6
SBS

Bx6
SBS

M5
LTD

M5
M11

M5
LTD

M5
M11

M4
LTD
M5
LTD

M5
LTD

M4
LTD

M4
M5

M5
M4

M11

M11

M11 M11

Map © City of New York. Subway signs and route symbols
®Metropolitan Transportation Authority. Used with permission.

Post: 145 St  


